Prep. Pop Quiz No.18

Date : Scores : Name :

171. Fill this form.
A) in B) of C) at D) with

172. s there a river your town?
A) for B) in C) on D) at

173. Can | have a word you?
A) to B) of C) with D) for

174. 1 have to walk my company.
A) on B) at C) to D) for

175. Where did you go your holidays?
A) to B) with C) in D) on

176. Our company does a lot of business China.
A) with B) on C) up D) to

177. Can | take a photo you?
A) in B) on C) of D) at

178. He came back America yesterday.
A) on B) from C)under D) in

179. Look these verbs your dictionary.
A) into, in B) into, on C) up, into D) up, in

180. Paris, you can take the metro the Eiffel Tower.
A) At, to B) At, for C) In, up D) In, to

English Plaza Tokyo



Prep. Pop Quiz No0.18 - Keys -

171.

172.

173.

174.

175.

176.

177.

178.

179.

180.

A)

B)

C)

C)

D)

A)

C)

B)

D)

D)

Fill in this form.
ZOMMICEHALTEF SV,

Is there a river in your town?
L e = 1 I SR S B R

Can | have a word with you?
BHENHDLDOTTN?

I have to walk to my company.
Hixsth s chLTITE £,

Where did you go on your holidays?
WKRIZEZfTTEELERN?

Our company does a lot of business with China.
Bt EERLORGI N0 7,

Can | take a photo of you?
bR DEREER > THWVWNTTn?

He came back from America yesterday.
WIEHER T AU I BIFgoCEE L,

Look up these verbs in your dictionary.
INLOBEFEEFETHITTEI WD,

In Paris, you can take the metro to the Eiffel Tower.
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