## Prep. Pop Quiz No.18

Date :	<u> </u>	Scor	es:	Name:	<u> </u>	
171.	Fill this form.					
			C) at	D) with		
172.	Is there a river		your town?			
	A) for	B) in	C) on	D) at		
173.	Can I have a word		you?			
				D) for		
174.	I have to walk		my company.			
	A) on	B) at	C) to	D) for		
175.	Where did you go			your holid	ays?	
	A) to	B) with	C) in	D) on		
176.	Our con	Our company does a lot of business China.				
	A) with	B) on	C) up	D) to		
177.	Can I take a photo you?					
	A) in	B) on	C) of	D) at		
178.	He came	He came back America yesterday.				
	A) on	B) from	n C)un	der D) in		
179.	Look these verb			bs	your dictionary.	
	A) into,	in B)	into, on	C) up, into	D) up, in	
180.	Paris, you can take the metro the Eiffel Tower.					
	A) At, to	B) A	At, for	C) In, up	D) In, to	

## Prep. Pop Quiz No.18 - Keys -

171. A) **Fill <u>in</u> this form.** この用紙に記入して下さい。

172. B) Is there a river <u>in</u> your town? 町には川がありますか?

173. **C) Can I have a word with you?** お話があるのですが?

174. **C) I have to walk <u>to</u> my company.** 私は会社まで歩いて行きます。

175. D) Where did you go on your holidays? 休日はどこへ行きましたか?

176. A) Our company does a lot of business with China. 我が社は中国と沢山の取引があります。

177. **C) Can I take a photo of you?**あなたの写真を撮ってもいいですか?

178. B) **He came back <u>from</u> America yesterday.** 彼は昨日アメリカから帰ってきました。

179. D) Look up these verbs in your dictionary. これらの動詞を辞書で調べて下さい。

180. D) <u>In Paris, you can take the metro to the Eiffel Tower.</u> パリでエッフェル塔へ行くにはメトロに乗って下さい。